
WP53.2 Bynum via Fearington Hills
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.8 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.7 L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads
12.2 L 4.3 White Cross Road
16.6 R 1 Crawford Dairy Road
17.6 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Road
20.2 L 5 Old Graham Road
25.2 L 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Road
27.4 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
28 R >.1 Bynum Road
28 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

Bynum Road
28 R 1.3 Bynum Road
29.4 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Road
31.8 L 1.8 Mount Gilead Church

Road, SR 1700
33.6 R 0.4 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
34 R 0.5 Weathersfield
34.5 L 0.4 East Camden
34.9 L 0.2 Village Way
35.2 R 0.5 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
35.7 R 0.3 Turn sharp right
36 R >.1 Keep right
36 R 0.4 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
36.4 R 3.1 Jack Bennett Road
39.6 L 3.6 Lystra Road
43.1 R 0.9 US 15, US 501
44.1 L 1.9 Manns Chapel Rd
46 R 0.2 Poythress Rd
46.2 R 1.7 Poythress Road
47.9 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road
50.3 L 0.6 Smith Level Road
50.9 S 0.9 Smith Level Road
51.9 S >.1 Enter roundabout
51.9 S 1.1 South Greensboro Street
52.9 S >.1 North Greensboro Street
53 R >.1 Williams Street

End of Ride
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